
 

THE HAMILTON ACADEMY 

Annual Examination Scheme - Session 2022 – 2023  

Date Day 
Class 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

01/03/2023 Wednesday Eng. Lit 
Computer 

Practical 
Eng. Lit 

Computer 

Practical 

Hindi 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Hindi English Lit Eng Lang Physics 

02/03/2023 Thursday 

Eng 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Computer 

Eng 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Computer Hindi English Lit Hindi Physics Computer 

03/03/2023 Friday Eng. Lang Eng. Lit Eng. Lang Eng. Lit 
Computer 

Practical 
Computer Physics Hindi English Lit 

04/03/2023 Saturday E.V.S 

Eng 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

S.S.T 

Eng 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Computer Eng Lang Chemistry English Lit Hindi 

10/03/2023 Friday Maths Eng. Lang Maths Eng. Lang Eng. Lit Maths 
History 

and Civics 
Maths Geography 

11/03/2023 Saturday 
Computer 

Practical 

Hindi 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Computer 

Practical 

Hindi 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Eng 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Physics Geography Chemistry Eng Lang 

13/03/2023 Monday Computer Hindi Computer Hindi Maths Biology Maths Geography Maths 

14/03/2023 Tuesday 

Hindi 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Maths 

Hindi 

Writing 

and 

Dictation 

Maths Science Geography Biology Computer 
History 

and Civics 

15/03/2023 Wednesday Hindi E.V.S Hindi Science S.S.T 
History 

and Civics 
Computer Biology Chemistry 

16/03/2023 Thursday * * Science S.S.T Eng. Lang Chemistry Eng Lang 
History 

and Civics 
Biology 

 


